Control Technology  Technical Data Sheet
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstraße 54a
38229 Salzgitter
 +49 5341 8475 0
132032.1632

1.2 Version
In the respective basic version, the OEM Alpha IP Multi-IO Box (MIOB) will be delivered as neutral devices without logo and in white.
Type designation Designation Scope of supply
MIOB 21001-N1 MIOB 230 V, neutral, white
 Alpha IP MIOB 230 V
 Operating instructions in 12 languages
 4 x Screws 4,0 x 40 mm
 4 x Dowels 6 mm
Control Technology  Technical Data Sheet
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstraße 54a
38229 Salzgitter
 +49 5341 8475 0
130023.1632
1.3 Optional extensions or differentiations to the basic version
Extension options
Instructions, language set 1
The scope of delivery is extended by a detailed instruction for the
Multi-IO box in the following languages (otherwise it is available for
download under www.alphaip.de).
German
English
French
Dutch
Italian
Spanish
Instructions, language set 2
The scope of delivery is extended by a detailed instruction for the
Multi-IO box in the following languages (otherwise it is available for
download under www.alphaip.de).
English
Danish/Norwegian
Finnish
Swedish
Polish
Russian
Differentiation possibilities
Packaging Individual printing and manufacturing of packaging
Casing Individual colour
Casing printing Laser marking of the company logo on the casing, and the individual type designation and the device designation
Installation bottom Individual colour
Please contact us if you have further wishes.
Accessories
Adapter plate For the installation to a DIN rail
Control Technology  Technical Data Sheet
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstraße 54a
38229 Salzgitter
 +49 5341 8475 0
130023.1632
2 Technical Data
Type designations MIOB 21001-N1
Operating voltage 230 V / ±10% / 50 Hz
Power consumption max. 16 A
Power consumption in idle
operation
<0.35 W
Radio technology Radio, 868.3 and 869.525 MHz SRD band, category 2
Communication protocol Homematic IP